Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-000220

2022-000221

2022-000222

2022-000226

2022-000231

2022-000234

2022-000252

2022-000255

2022-000262

2022-000265

2022-000279

1/3/2022 0:02

1/3/2022 0:08

1/3/2022 1:44

1/3/2022 2:39

1/3/2022 5:18

1/3/2022 6:35

1/3/2022 11:06

1/3/2022 11:40

1/3/2022 13:34

1/3/2022 13:42

1/3/2022 16:49

DAVIS Avenue

JAMES
Boulevard
HOSPITAL Drive
GLACIER

Highway

GEE Street

HOSPITAL Drive

LONG RUN Drive

GLACIER
Highway

NORTHWOOD
Drive

TEAL Street

AIRPORT
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-000283

2022-000285

2022-000288

2022-000297

2022-000301

2022-000305

1/3/2022 17:50

1/3/2022 17:59

1/3/2022 18:24

1/3/2022 20:57

1/3/2022 21:32

1/3/2022 22:08

SKYWOOD Lane CCFR Station 3

MAIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER CCFR Station 5
Highway
EASY Street CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



